REGIONE PROVINCIA

Basilicata Matera
Calabria Catanzaro
Calabria Catanzaro
Calabria Reggio-Calabria
Calabria Reggio-Calabria
Campania Caserta
Emilia-Romagna Bologna
Emilia-Romagna Bologna
Friuli-Venezia Giulia Pordenone
Lazio Frosinone
Lazio Frosinone
Lazio Roma
Lazio Roma
Lazio Roma
Lazio Roma
Lazio Roma
Lazio Roma
Lazio Roma
Liguria Genova
Liguria Savona
Liguria Savona
Lombardia Brescia
Lombardia Como
Lombardia Lecco
Lombardia Milano
Lombardia Milano
Lombardia Milano
Lombardia Monza-Brianza
Lombardia Varese
Lombardia Varese
Puglia Taranto
Puglia Taranto
Sardegna Sassari
Toscana Lucca
Toscana Lucca
Toscana Pisa
Veneto Treviso

COMUNE

Matera
Catanzaro

Sellia Marina
Pezzo Di Villa San Giovanni
Reggio Calabria
Castel Volturno
Anzola Dell'emilia
Bologna

Porcia

Frosinone

Veroli

Roma

Roma

Roma

Roma

Roma

Roma

Roma

Genova

Savona

Savona

Brescia
Rovellasca
Malgrate
Paderno Dugnano
Segrate

Trezzano Sul Naviglio
Monza

Ferno

Saronno

Taranto

Taranto

Porto Torres
Camaiore
Camaiore
Cascina

Treviso

DENOMINAZIONE

CENTRO RADIOLOGICO MADONNA DELLA BRUNA SRL

CARDIOMET
CENTRO POLISPECIALISTICO MEDITERRANEO

ECORAD SRL STUDIO DI RADIOLOGIA ED ECOGRAFIA

ISTITUTO CLINICO PROF.DR.R.DE BLASI SRL
PINETA GRANDE SPA

BIANALISI ANZOLA

CENTRO MEDICO SAN DONATO

CENTRO MEDICO MEDICURE S.R.L
BIANALISI GESLAN

BIANALISI VEROLI (BIOLAB)

BIANALISI CARAVAGGIO

BIANALISI LAZIO

FLAMINIO 9 SRL

MEDICAL SERVICE 88 SRL

PASTEUR LABORATORIO ANALISI CLINICHE SRL
POLIAMBULATORIO ETIMEDICA

STUDIO FISIOKINESITERAPICO ROMANO SRL
IRO RADIOLOGIAS.R.L.

BIANALISI - OMNIA MEDICA PALEOCAPA
BIANALISI - OMNIA MEDICA PIRANDELLO
BIANALISI - SAN CRISTOFORO

MEDITEL ROVELLASCA

CLINICA SAN MARTINO SRL

CLINICA POLISPECIALISTICA SAN CARLO S.R.L.
BIANALISI LINATE

BIANALISI - MEDICA

BIANALISI - BENVITA

MED-MXP

MEDITEL CLINICA POLISPECIALISTICA

CASA DI CURA VILLA VERDE FRANCO AUSIELLO SRL

NURSERVICE DI SADDI FIORELLA & C. SAS
MEDICASA DI MURA ALBERTO

Campus maior srl

Campus maior srl

SPAZIO BENESSERE SRL

CENTRO MEDICO MEDICURE S.R.L

INDIRIZZO

PIAZZA C. FIRRAO, 19-20

Via Lucrezia della Valle 19/42

VIA CHIUBICA SNCS.S. 106

VIA MARCONI 38

VIA NICOLA CALIPARI (GIA' TORRIONE PROL.TO) N.55
VIA DOMITIANA KM. 30,00

Via Emilia 71/B

Via Dell'Artigiano 4

VIA CORRER 41

Via Adige 41

Via Maria 57 - Loc. Castelmassimo

Via Accademia degli Agiati 65

Via Quinto Sertorio 27

PIAZZALE FLAMINIO 9

Piazzale di Porta Pia 116

VIA MONTECASSIANO 157

Viale degli Ammiragli, 67

VIALE LIBIA 76

Via San Vincenzo 4r e 2/4

VIA PALEOCAPA 22/6

Via Luigi Pirandello, 1R

Borgo Pietro Wuhrer, 129

Via Monza 2

VIA PARADISO ANG. VIA SELVETTAN.1

Via Ospedale, 21

Aeroporto Linate, Piano Arrivi, Porta 8, Viale Enrico Forlanini
VIA LEONARDO DA VINCI 43

Via F. Cavallotti 136

Aeroporto Malpensa - Terminal T1 - Piano partenze - porta 13
via Alliata 1

Via Golfo di Taranto 22

VIA CAMPANIA 62

VIA LUNGOMARE BALAI ANGOLO VIA PRINCIPE DI PIEMONTE
Viale Oberdan 39

Via Italica 64

Via Novella 5

VIALE DELLA REPUBBLICA 205

CAP

75100
88100
88050
89018
89123
80131
40011
40127
33080
03100
03029
00147
00174
00196
00198
00156
00136
00199
16121
17100
17100
25123
22069
23864
20037
20054
20090
20900
21010
21047
74121
74121
07046
55041
55041
56021
31100

TELEFONO

0835331875
3444199039
0961557615
0965758156
0965811440
0823854461
051736517

051512238

0434319095
0775854111
0775309095
0659453222
0687153294
063611565

0644250068
064114501

0699330428
0686219565
010561530

019853189

019827231

0303367064
3276999340
3807516333
0299038214
3458656821
024450950

0399194790
3470575318
3276999340
0997727111
344200885

3480092638
0584984009
0584904437
050777720

0434319095

EMAIL

info@radiologiamatera.it
cardiometcz@gmail.com
centropmediterraneo@gmail.com
amministrazione@studioecorad.it
info@istitutodeblasi.it
ROSA.BARRELLA@PINETAGRANDE.IT
info.anzola@bianalisi.it
info.sandonato@bianalisi.it
vix.jc@outlook.it
info.geslan@bianalisi.it
info.veroli@bianalisi.it
checkup.caravaggio@bianalisi.it
info.bianalisilazio@bianalisi.it
cristina.diserio@pasteur.care
info@medicalservice88.it
info@pasteur.care
silvia.dicarlo@etimedica.it
cristina.diserio@pasteur.care
luca.reggiani@irocd.it
assicurazioni.omniamedica@bianalisi.it
assicurazioni.omniamedica@bianalisi.it
info.sancristoforo@bianalisi.it
posta@meditel-group.it
amministrazione@clinicasanmartino.it
segreteria.presidenza@clinicasancarlo.it
amministrazione.aeroporti@bianalisi.it
INFO.MEDICA@BIANALISLIT
info.benvita@bianalisi.it
amministrazione.aeroporti@bianalisi.it
posta@meditel-group.it
villaverde@villaverdetaranto.it
nurservicesas@gmail.com
POLIAMBULATORIOMEDICASA@GMAIL.COM
alessio@campusmaior.com
alessio@campusmaior.com
info@centromedicospaziobenessere.it
vix.jc@outlook.it



